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Pressure class
psi
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

SAE flanges | Butt Weld Flanges

HAVIT SAE butt weld flange companion inch pipes GFS

Characteristics

Series: GFS

Flange type: SAE butt weld flange companion

Material: Steel

Size table:

Pressure
class

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
SAE flange size Pipe size
i mm
1/2 175 x 10
1/2 215x13
3/4 28 x 19
1 34 x 25
11/4 42.8 x 32
1.1/2 48.6 x 38
2 61x 49.2
2.1/2 77 x 63
3 92x73

SAE
flange

size

A

17.5
21.5
28
34
42.8
486
61
77
92
103
15.5
142
17.5
21.5
28
34
42.8
486
61

49.2
63
73
89
99
120

49.2

Surface protection

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

38.1

38.1

476
52.4
58.7
69.9
778
889
106.4
120.7
130.2
152.4
40.5
40.5
50.8
572

66.6
79.3
96.8

Max. operation pressure

54
54
65
70
79
93
102
114
134
152
162
184
54
54
71
79
93
12
134

bar
350
350
350
320
280
210
210
175
160

175
175
223
26.2
302
357
429
50.8
61.9
69.9
778
921
182
182
238
278
318
365
445

46
46
50
55
68
78
9
105
124
136
146
180
46
46
55
68
78
94
114

36
36
36
38
41
44
45
50
50
48
48
50
36
36
35
41
44
55
65

Article

14309766
14309764
14309815
14309865
14309922
14309976
14310031
14310080
14317636

16
16
18
18
21
25
25
25
27
27
27
28
16
16
21
21
25
30
37
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Pressure class
psi
3000
3000
3000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

SAE flange size

Pipe size
mm
103 x 89
1155 x 99
142 x 120
175 x10
215x13
28x19
34 x 25
42.8 x 32
48.6 x 38
61x 49.2

Surface protection

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

Max. operation pressure

bar
35
35
35
420
420
420
420
375
250
250

SAE flanges | Butt Weld Flanges

Article

14310149
14310178
14310203
14310257
14310253
14310301
14310339
14310377
14310421
14310458
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